
nationalexpress
240
Heathrow Airport (T5) to Leeds
Current timetable, valid from Friday 25th of April 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Thursday
Stops Times

Heathrow Airport (T5)Arrivals forecourt, Stops 11-15   08:45    15:50  
Heathrow Airport (T4)Arrivals Forecourt, stops 12,13,14   08:55    16:00  
Heathrow AirportCentral Bus Station A 09:20  

D 09:30  
A 16:20  
D 16:30  

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station A 10:20  
D 10:25  –

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands N,
P or Q – A 17:30  

D 17:35  
LutonInterchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 9   10:35    17:45  
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14 A 11:10  

D 11:15  
A 18:20  
D 18:25  

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station A 12:25  
D 12:30  

A 19:40  
D 19:45  

NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station A 13:25  
D 13:35  

A 20:35  
D 20:45  

ChesterfieldCoach Stn, Beckingham Way   14:25    21:30  
Sheffield (City Centre)Interchange, Pond Street A 15:00  

D 15:05  
A 22:00  
D 22:05  

Sheffield (Meadowhall, M1 J34)Interchange   15:25    22:20  

LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St   16:10    23:05  

Friday
Stops Times

Heathrow Airport (T5)Arrivals forecourt, Stops 11-15   08:45    15:50  
Heathrow Airport (T4)Arrivals Forecourt, stops 12,13,14   08:55    16:00  

Heathrow AirportCentral Bus Station
A 09:20  
D 09:30  

A 16:20  
D 16:30  

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station A 10:25  
D 10:30  –
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Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands N,
P or Q – A 17:30  

D 17:35  
LutonInterchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 9   10:40    17:45  
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14 A 11:15  

D 11:20  
A 18:20  
D 18:25  

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station A 12:40  
D 12:45  

A 19:40  
D 19:45  

NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station A 13:40  
D 13:50  

A 20:35  
D 20:45  

ChesterfieldCoach Stn, Beckingham Way   14:55    21:30  
Sheffield (City Centre)Interchange, Pond Street A 15:30  

D 15:35  
A 22:00  
D 22:05  

Sheffield (Meadowhall, M1 J34)Interchange   15:50    22:20  
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St   16:35    23:05  

Saturday–Sunday
Stops Times

Heathrow Airport (T5)Arrivals forecourt, Stops 11-15   08:45    15:50  
Heathrow Airport (T4)Arrivals Forecourt, stops 12,13,14   08:55    16:00  
Heathrow AirportCentral Bus Station A 09:20  

D 09:30  
A 16:20  
D 16:30  

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station A 10:20  
D 10:25  –

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands N,
P or Q – A 17:20  

D 17:25  
LutonInterchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 9   10:35    17:35  
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14 A 11:10  

D 11:15  
A 18:10  
D 18:15  

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station A 12:25  
D 12:30  

A 19:25  
D 19:30  

NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station A 13:20  
D 13:30  

A 20:15  
D 20:25  

ChesterfieldCoach Stn, Beckingham Way   14:20    21:15  
Sheffield (City Centre)Interchange, Pond Street A 14:55  

D 15:00  
A 21:45  
D 21:50  

Sheffield (Meadowhall, M1 J34)Interchange   15:15    22:05  
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St   16:00    22:50  

Key
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–The coach does not stop here on this service.

A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.
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